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Lovejoy Middle School XC Meet | /s |

Tue, Nov 16, 2021 @ Willow Springs Middle ...

< Womens 3,200 Meters 7th Grade Girls

All Grades ¥ All Teams ¥  All Divisions ¥ 3= Other Filters ¥ & Highlighter

1. 7 Chloe Reyna 13:24.04 Willow Springs
2. 7 Cora Craver 13:36.27 Willow Springs
3. 7 Bridget Gooch 13:39.90 Williams

4. 7 |sabella Cristales 13:49.39 Utley

5. 7 Ava Ripp 13:50.78 Utley

6. 7 Paige Spencer 13:55.74 Willow Springs
7. 7 Talia Orshalick 14:03.47 Willow Springs
8. 7 Makayla Martin 14:08.69 Utley

9. 7 Mariyah Hudson 14:19.39 Utley

10. 7 Jameson Tolliver 14:20.50 Utley

11. 7 Kassidy Swaner 14:28.19 Utley

12. 7 Peyton Walkowicz 14:30.03 Williams

13. 7 Caroline Justice 14:31.89 Utley

14. 7 Kendall Stubing 14:44.52 Willow Springs
15. 7 Avery Enoch 14:46.45 Cain

16. 7 Chloe Gerlach 14:56.30 Cain

17. 7 Macy Davis 14:57.07 Utley

18. 7 Aubree Stinberger 15:16.24 Utley

19. 7 Marissa Finely 15:24.96 Cain

20. 7 Rachael Mural 15:28.64 Willow Springs
21. 7 Chayse Huhnke 15:31.19 Willow Springs
22. 7 Mia Pedroza 15:35.83 Utley

23. 7 Bailee Allen 15:40.46 Utley

24. 7 Abigail Pederson 15:41.42 Willow Springs
25. 7 Gabrielle Sigel 15:41.98 Williams

26. 7 Sophia Dement 16:01.56 Cain

27. 7 Kitan Balogun 16:15.84 Willow Springs
28. 7 Allison Stinson 16:19.40 Utley

29. 7 Kathryn Cuppett 16:31.26 Williams

30. 7 Megan Snyder 16:33.45 Williams

31. 7 Lily Fogle 16:37.62 Willow Springs
32. 7 Sophia Adcock 16:40.68 Williams

33. 7 Presley Stclair 16:47.27 Williams

34. 7 Ellis Blair 16:50.56 Cain

35. 7 Gabriela Colorado 17:00.15 Cain

36. 7 Kaitlynn Bailey 17:08.62 Williams

37. 7 Sydney Pope 17:09.38 Cain

38. 7 Makynna Groves 17:12.78 Willow Springs
39. 7 Claire Wu 17:23.92 Willow Springs
40. 7 Lily Sanders 17:25.21 Willow Springs
41. 7 Keller Pieratt 17:28.56 Utley

42. 7 Emma Speight 17:34.88 Williams

43. 7 Emily James 17:35.45 Willow Springs
44. 7 Haylee Powell 17:39.15 Utley

45. 7 Effie Teklom 17:42.64 Utley

46. 7 Macey McNeely 18:12.05 Utley

47. 7 Emily Krueger 18:17.07 Cain

48. 7 Isabella Jordan, 18:19.40 Utley

49. 7 Claire Warren 18:22.58 Williams

50. 7 Audrey Thompson 18:31.57 Williams

51. 7 Oakley Nish 18:40.89 Willow Springs
52. 7 Emery Abbott 18:43.44 Utley

53. 7 Alyson Porter 18:44.67 Willow Springs
54. 7 Alina Brown 18:45.27 Williams

55. 7 Madison Stoeckl 18:56.09 Williams

56. 7 Olivia Scott 19:04.83 Utley

57. 7 Jenna Li 19:07.01 Willow Springs
58. 7 Brielle Abraham 19:15.68 Williams

59. 7 Avery Crossland 19:16.24 Williams

60. 7 Audrey Headley 19:19.02 Willow Springs
61. 7 Allison Jordan 19:25.25 Cain

62. 7 Alice Lee 19:28.90 Willow Springs

0 Followers

Official Team Scores

1. Lovejoy
2. Utley
3. Williams
4. Cain
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https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=&daddr=33.083947+-96.593689&hl=en
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https://www.athletic.net/result/NwFr4BRCppvKv
https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/School.aspx?SchoolID=46145
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63. 7 Skyler Hill

64. 7 Faith Groover

65. 7 Tiffany Jaramillo
66. 7 Aliya Camarillo
67. 7 Cora Wiley

68. 7 Brooklyn Lusha
69. 7 Lila Heffner

70. 7 Prabhnoor Pannu
71. 7 Reagan Hemphill
72. 7 Layla Segelhorst
73. 7 Isabella Bartholf
74. 7 Taylor Andes

75. 7 Mckenzie Fults
76. 7 Willow Musselman
77. 7 Shannon Limirick
78. 7 Emily Morales

79. 7 Cassandra Ontiveros
80. 7 Annaleah Sproggins
81. 7 Jasmine Tucker
82. 7 Clarissa Aliva

83. 7 Presley McDaniel
84. 7 Gizzel Garcia

85. 7 Zaniyah Wofford
86. 7 Faith Goodman
87. 7 Ava Stewart

88. 7 Claire Bonnar

89. 7 Zaida Skeen

90. 7 Chandler Jackson

19:32.85
19:47.07
19:47.89
19:52.78
20:14.65
20:40.76
20:48.72
21:03.66
21:14.61
21:24.90
21:29.06
21:34.97
21:38.84
22:26.61
22:36.70
22:52.29
22:55.30
23:26.59
23:48.29
23:50.46
24:56.00
24:56.50
25:15.00
25:16.00
26:48.00
27:37.00
27:57.00
28:02.00

Utley
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Utley
Cain
Cain
Cain
Willow Springs
Utley
Utley
Utley
Cain
Cain
Willow Springs
Utley
Utley
Utley
Utley
Cain
Cain
Cain
Cain
Cain
Cain
Cain
Utley
Cain
Cain
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