

Lovejoy Middle School XC Meet MS

0 Followers Sign In to Follow

← Womens 3,200 Meters 7th Grade Girls

All Grades ▼ All Te	ams ▼ A	Il Divisions ▼
1. 7 Chloe Reyna	13:24.04 W	/illow Springs
2. 7 Cora Craver	13:36.27 W	/illow Springs
3. 7 Bridget Gooch	13:39.90 W	/illiams
4. 7 Isabella Cristales	13:49.39 U	tley
5. 7 Ava Ripp	13:50.78 U	tley
6. 7 Paige Spencer		/illow Springs
7. 7 Talia Orshalick	14:03.47 W	/illow Springs
8. 7 Makayla Martin	14:08.69 U	-
9. 7 Mariyah Hudson	14:19.39 U	,
10. 7 Jameson Tolliver	14:20.50 U	-
11. 7 Kassidy Swaner	14:28.19 U	,
12. 7 Peyton Walkowicz	14:30.03 W	
13. 7 Caroline Justice	14:31.89 U	-
14. 7 Kendall Stubing		/illow Springs
15. 7 Avery Enoch	14:46.45 C	
16. 7 Chloe Gerlach	14:56.30 C	
17. 7 Macy Davis	14:57.07 U	-
18. 7 Aubree Stinberger	15:16.24 U	•
19. 7 Marissa Finely20. 7 Rachael Mural	15:24.96 C	
		/illow Springs
21. 7 Chayse Huhnke 22. 7 Mia Pedroza	15:35.83 U	/illow Springs
23. 7 Bailee Allen	15:35.65 U	-
24. 7 Abigail Pederson		/illow Springs
25. 7 Gabrielle Sigel	15:41.98 W	
26. 7 Sophia Dement	16:01.56 C	
27. 7 Kitan Balogun		/illow Springs
28. 7 Allison Stinson	16:19.40 U	
29. 7 Kathryn Cuppett	16:31.26 W	•
30. 7 Megan Snyder	16:33.45 W	
31. 7 Lily Fogle		/illow Springs
32. 7 Sophia Adcock	16:40.68 W	
33. 7 Presley Stclair	16:47.27 W	
34. 7 Ellis Blair	16:50.56 C	ain
35. 7 Gabriela Colorado	17:00.15 C	ain
36. 7 Kaitlynn Bailey	17:08.62 W	/illiams
37. 7 Sydney Pope	17:09.38 C	ain
38. 7 Makynna Groves	17:12.78 W	/illow Springs
39. 7 Claire Wu	17:23.92 W	/illow Springs
40. 7 Lily Sanders	17:25.21 W	/illow Springs
41. 7 Keller Pieratt	17:28.56 U	tley
42. 7 Emma Speight	17:34.88 W	/illiams
43. 7 Emily James	17:35.45 W	/illow Springs
44. 7 Haylee Powell	17:39.15 U	tley
45. 7 Effie Teklom	17:42.64 U	tley
46. 7 Macey McNeely	18:12.05 U	tley
47. 7 Emily Krueger	18:17.07 C	ain
48. 7 Isabella Jordan,	18:19.40 U	tley
49. 7 Claire Warren	18:22.58 W	
50. 7 Audrey Thompson	18:31.57 W	/illiams
51. 7 Oakley Nish	18:40.89 W	/illow Springs
52. 7 Emery Abbott	18:43.44 U	-
53. 7 Alyson Porter		/illow Springs
54. 7 Alina Brown	18:45.27 W	
55. 7 Madison Stoeckl	18:56.09 W	
56. 7 Olivia Scott	19:04.83 U	
57. 7 Jenna Li		/illow Springs
58. 7 Brielle Abraham	19:15.68 W	
59. 7 Avery Crossland	19:16.24 W	
60. 7 Audrey Headley		/illow Springs
61. 7 Allison Jordan	19:25.25 C	

19:28.90 Willow Springs

62. 7 Alice Lee

Official Team Scores	_
1. <mark>Lovejoy</mark>	30
2. Utley	36
3. Williams	80
4. Cain	95

Ш Charts & Hypothetical Scores

Did you know meets hosted by

Site Supporters display additional analysis tools?

Are you a meet host? Learn About Supporter Benefits

63. 7 Skyler Hill	19:32.85	Utley
64. 7 Faith Groover	19:47.07	Utley
65. 7 Tiffany Jaramillo	19:47.89	Cain
66. 7 Aliya Camarillo	19:52.78	Utley
67. 7 Cora Wiley	20:14.65	Cain
68. 7 Brooklyn Lusha	20:40.76	Cain
69. 7 Lila Heffner	20:48.72	Cain
70. 7 Prabhnoor Pannu	21:03.66	Willow Springs
71. 7 Reagan Hemphill	21:14.61	Utley
72. 7 Layla Segelhorst	21:24.90	Utley
73. 7 Isabella Bartholf	21:29.06	Utley
74. 7 Taylor Andes	21:34.97	Cain
75. 7 Mckenzie Fults	21:38.84	Cain
76. 7 Willow Musselman	22:26.61	Willow Springs
77. 7 Shannon Limirick	22:36.70	Utley
78. 7 Emily Morales	22:52.29	Utley
79. 7 Cassandra Ontiveros	22:55.30	Utley
80. 7 Annaleah Sproggins	23:26.59	Utley
81. 7 Jasmine Tucker	23:48.29	Cain
82. 7 Clarissa Aliva	23:50.46	Cain
83. 7 Presley McDaniel	24:56.00	Cain
84. 7 Gizzel Garcia	24:56.50	Cain
85. 7 Zaniyah Wofford	25:15.00	Cain
86. 7 Faith Goodman	25:16.00	Cain
87. 7 Ava Stewart	26:48.00	Cain
88. 7 Claire Bonnar	27:37.00	Utley
89. 7 Zaida Skeen	27:57.00	Cain
90. 7 Chandler Jackson	28:02.00	Cain

2021 RunnerSpace.com

2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved